IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR PINELLAS COUNTY, FLORIDA

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PINELLAS COUNTY

CERTIFICATE OF THE CLERK

I, KEN BURKE, Clerk of the Circuit Court in and for Pinellas County, State of Florida, do hereby certify that the statutory service charges in the amount of \$111.00 authorized for the Notice of Appeal Filing/Copy/Certification Fees in conjunction with the case of CHRISTOPHER GLEASON, Appellant - vs - JULIE MARCUS; PINELLAS COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD, Appellee, UCN: 522024CA003995XXCICI, REF: 24-003995-CI, Appeal Number: 2D2024-2688 have not been paid.

WITNESS, KEN BURKE, as Clerk of the Circuit Court, and the seal of said Court, at the Courthouse in Clearwater, Florida.

KEN BURKE Clerk of the Circuit Court

By: /S/ Toni Rose Deputy Clerk

Date: 12/4/2024

Cc:

2nd District Court of Appeal

CHRISTOPHER GLEASON 1628 SAND KEY ESTATES COURT CLEARWATER, FL 33767

JARED D. KAHN

PINELLAS COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 315 COURT STREET, SIXTH FLOOR CLEARWATER, FL 33756

KELLY L. VICARI PINELLAS COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 315 COURT STREET, SIXTH FLOOR CLEARWATER, FL 33756

JEFFREY N. KLEIN PINELLAS COUNTY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 315 COURT STREET, SIXTH FLOOR CLEARWATER, FL 33756